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Position

District Attorney

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Deputy Dist Attorney llI
Deputy Dist Attorney Il
Deputy Dist Attorney Il
Deputy Dist Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Chiefdistattorneyinvestigator
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Services Supervisor
D.A. Investigator

Legal Office Assistant I

Legal Office Assistant I

Legal Office Assistant I

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$219,248
$162,493
$125,868
$124,769
$122,121
$114,179
$111,230
$94,753
$84,080
$83,771
$68,648
$67,752
$47,711
$44,654
$25,588



