	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$219,248
2.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$162,493
3.	Deputy Dist Attorney III		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$125,868
4.	Deputy Dist Attorney III		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$124,769
5.	Deputy Dist Attorney III		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$122,121
6.	Deputy Dist Attorney III		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$114,179
7.	Deputy District Attorney III		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$111,230
8.	Chiefdistattorneyinvestigator		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$94,753
9.	Deputy District Attorney II		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$84,080
10.	Deputy District Attorney II		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$83,771
11.	Legal Services Supervisor		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$68,648
12.	D.A. Investigator		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$67,752
13.	Legal Office Assistant II		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$47,711
14.	Legal Office Assistant II		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$44,654
15.	Legal Office Assistant II		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$25,588